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TABLE
No.4—continued.

STATEMENT
showing
the
Net

Expenditure
on

Roads,&c.— continued.

Name
of

Work.

County.

Electorate.

Total
NetExpenditure

to

31st
March.

1899.
Net

Expenditure during
12
Months
ended

31st
March,

1900.

Total
NetExpenditure

to

31st
March,

1900.
Liabilities

onAuthorities, Contracts,
&c,

31st
March,

1900.

Total
NetExpenditure

and
Liabilities.

£

S.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

S.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

S.
d.

Roads,
Bridges,

etc. —continued.

Iawke's
Bay

Land
District —continued.

Whakarara
Road
and
Bridge

Kuripapanga-Inland
Patea

Hawke's
Bay..WaipawaHawke's

Bay,
Patea,
and

RangitikeiPahiatua Hawke's
Bay

Waipawa

5,000
0

0

5,000
0

0

150
0

0

150
0

0

5,000
0

0

Tahikarite
Bridge
(near
Weber)

Elsthorpe
Roads Whakarara

Block
Ruahine
Block Makaretu Tukituki

to
WaipawaNorsewood-Apiti-Hawke's

Bay

Takapau-Kopua
(£1
for
£1)

Manawatu
and
Makotuku

Rivers,
Ormondville

Waikopiro
Improved-farm

Settlement
WaikopiroOrmondville-

Waikopiro
* ..Manawatu

Bridge,
Waikopiro

Manawatu
Bridge

Te
Ohu Tahukaratu

Bridge
and

Road
(to

connect
with
Main

Road) Manawatu
Bridge
to

Whetukura
School

(metal-

ling)Makotuku
Bridge
(to

account),
(£1
for
£1)

Liberal
BlockDannevirke-Tiratu Umutaoroa

Block

Patangata Waipawa

„..»•■500
0

8

1,992
15
2

985
1

5

566
8
11

500
0

0

450
0

0

2,063
19
9

5,587
6

7

670
16
9

610
10
4

500
0

0

434
8
10

437
0

4

904
6
11

46
5

6

897
13
11

500
0

8

1,992
15
2

985
1

5

566
8
11

500
0

0

450
0

0

2,501
0

1

6,491
13
6

717
2

3

1,508
4

3

500
0

0

434
8
10

200
0

0

250
0

0

38
0

0

15
18
3

250
0

0

162
19
8

289
1

9

353
14
6

200
0

0

250
0

0

38
0

0

515
18
11

1,992
15
2

985
1

5

816
8
11

500
0

0

450
0

0

2,663
19
9

6,780
15
3

1,070
16
9

1,508
4

3

500
0

0

434
8
10

200
0

0

""'•

200
0

0

0
16
0

0
16
0

249
4

0

250
0

0

400
0

0

626
10
9

2,088
15
4

28
7

1

400
0

0

626
10
9

2,088
15
4

28
7

1

250
0

0

250
0

0

400
0

0

700
0

0

2,088
15
4

100
0

0

100
0

0

100
0

0

1,883
7
11

2,709
16
6

200
0

0

250
0

0

900
0

0

900
0

0

1,244
6

7

1,938
12
8

37
2

2

73
9

3

Dannevirke-Tamaki Holder's Ahuturanga
Block

Norsewood
District,
Ngamoko,
and
Maharahara ..Otawai

Road,
Tahoraite

Totaro
Road,

Tahoraite
Victoria-
and

Bush-mills
SettlementDannevirke-Weber-Wimbledon OporaeMaharahara

Block

....

Woodville
Block
II.

71
12
11

100
0

0

1,883
7
11

2,709
16
6

200
0

0

250
0

0

900
0

0

400
0

0

644
6

7

1,938
12
8

37
2

2

100
0

0

100
0

0

1,883
7
11

2,709
16
6

200
0

0

250
0

0

900
0

0

900
0

0

1,080
11
0

1,938
12
8

37
2

2

Waipawa
and

Pahiatua
..

Pahiatua

500
0

0

436
4

5

163
15
7
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